Technical Specification                     Temporary Specification
PRODUCT  Xitanium™ LED Driver LED120A0700C24DO
Voltage 120V ± 10%
Current 0.13Arms (temporary spec)
Power 15.0W max (temporary spec)
Power Factor > 0.9
Frequency 47 ~ 63 Hz
THD < 20% at maximum output power
Input:
Terminals 2 18AWG solid copper wires (6” long)
Current 700mAdc nom
Voltage 17.0Vdc max (temporary spec)
Power 12.0Wmax (temporary spec)
Output:
Terminal 2 18AWG solid copper wires (6” long)
Range 100% to 20% 0-10V Dimming:
Terminal 2 22AWG solid copper wires (6” long)
Ambient -40°C to +60°C Max Temperature:
Case 90°C max
Dimensions:  See drawing below
Fixing:  1 mounting tab with screw hole on either end
Weight:  140g (0.3lb)
Short Circuit Inherent. Self-limited Protection:
Overload Protected.
Primary Fused Fusing:
Secondary None required
Earth Connection:  None required
Safety:  UL/CSA Class 2 Power Unit (USA/Canada)
Outdoor rated (IP66)
EMI:  FCC 47 Class A at maximum output power
Case Material:  Plastic UL V0.94 Flame retardant. White color.
Generic Image
Dimensions.